
UTAH

MUNICIPAL CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT

Printed Name of Candidate

Name of Office: City Council (four-year term)

Type of Report and Filing Period:

Due October 24, 2023 - Up through and including October 19, 2023. (Twenty-Eight (28) days

preceding the General Election)

□ Due November 14, 2023 - October 20 through and including November 9, 2023. (Seven (7)

days preceding the General Election)

□ Due December 21, 2023 - Not previously reported. (Thirty (30) days following the General
Election (final))

□ Additional Filing

□ Is this an amendment? If yes, due date of report.

I^St°.Oo1. Total Campaign Contributions

(Fonn “A” Total)

S

5/
2. Total Campaign Expenditures

(Fonn “B” Total)

Signature of Candidate Date

NOTE: If a candidate receives S500 or less AND spends S500 or less on the candidate’s campaign, the total
amount of all contributions and expenditures can be reported.



Campaign Purchases

Place of Purchase

goDaddy

goDaddy

Payson City

MHC Sign and Design

goDaddy

Fast Signs of Provo

Super Cheap sogns

MHC Sign and Design

Lowes

Lowes

Walmart

Utah County

GoDaddy

Lowes

What forDateCampaign Donations/Itemized Contribution statement Form A

Name

Abe Carrasco

Easton Brady(Myself)

Easton Brady(Myself)

Layne Batty

Easton Brady{Myself)

Easton Brady(Myself)

Easton Brady(Myself)

Easton Brady(MyselO

Easton Brady(Myself)

Date

AmountAmountInkind-Whatwas donated

Took Head shots 14.16

18,22

Website-Domain

Website-Monthly Cost

Registration

Yard signs/Stakes/Design

Website-Monthly Cost

Door hangers and flyers

100 yard signs and 100 stakes

4 Banners

3 green fence post for 2 banners

2 green fence post for 1 banner

Candy and sugar free candy for candidate night

Voter List

Website-Monthly Cost

2 green fence post for 1 banner

7/31/2023

08/07/2023

08/08/2023

08/25/2023

09/07/2023

09/13/2023

09/18/2023

09/19/2023

09/25/2023

09/26/2023

10/03/2023

10/04/2023

10/07/2023

10/18/2023

Inkind-10009/02/2023

07/31/2023

08/25/2023

09/04/2023

09/13/2023

09/15/2023

09/18/2023

10/04/2023

10/18/2023

149

50200

194,51

18.22

637,06

457.45

176.96

15.77

Inkind-50Rode in Onions day parade in horse and carriage

620

180

500

40

20

10.51

19.43

50.49

18.22

10.51


