

MUNICIPAL CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT

Printed Name of Candida	ie Eqston Brady				
Name of Office: City Council (four-year term)					
Type of Report and Filing Period:					
Due October 24, 2023 - Up through and including October 19, 2023. (Twenty-Eight (28) days preceding the General Election)					
Due November 14, 2023 - October 20 through and including November 9, 2023. (Seven (7) days preceding the General Election)					
Due December 21, 2023 - Not previously reported. (Thirty (30) days following the General Election (final))					
□ Additional Filing	Additional Filing				
□ Is this an amendmen	Is this an amendment? If yes, due date of report.				

- 1. Total Campaign Contributions (Form "A" Total)
- 2. Total Campaign Expenditures (Form "B" Total)

in

Signature of Candidate <

\$ 1859.00

\$ 1691.51

2023 Date

NOTE: If a candidate receives \$500 or less AND spends \$500 or less on the candidate's campaign, the total amount of all contributions and expenditures can be reported.

	Campaign Donations/Itemized Contribution statement Form A			
	Name	Inkind-What was donated	Amount	
09/02/2023	Abe Carrasco	Took Head shots	Inkind-100	
07/31/2023	Easton Brady(Myself)			149
08/25/2023	Easton Brady(Myself)			200
09/04/2023	Layne Batty	Rode in Onions day parade in horse and carriage	Inkind-50	
09/13/2023	Easton Brady(Myself)			620
09/15/2023	Easton Brady(Myself)			180
09/18/2023	Easton Brady(Myself)			500
10/04/2023	Easton Brady(Myself)			40
10/18/2023	Easton Brady(Myself)			20

Date	Campaign Purchases	What for	
	Place of Purchase		Amount
7/31/2023	goDaddy	Website-Domain	14.16
08/07/2023	goDaddy	Website-Monthly Cost	18.22
08/08/2023	Payson City	Registration	50
08/25/2023	MHC Sign and Design	Yard signs/Stakes/Design	194.51
09/07/2023	goDaddy	Website-Monthly Cost	18.22
09/13/2023	Fast Signs of Provo	Door hangers and fiyers	637.06
09/18/2023	Super Cheap sogns	100 yard signs and 100 stakes	457.45
09/19/2023	MHC Sign and Design	4 Banners	176.96
09/25/2023	Lowes	3 green fence post for 2 banners	15.77
09/26/2023	Lowes	2 green fence post for 1 banner	10.51
10/03/2023	Walmart	Candy and sugar free candy for candidate night	19.43
10/04/2023	Utah County	Voter List	50.49
10/07/2023	GoDaddy	Website-Monthly Cost	18.22
10/18/2023	Lowes	2 green fence post for 1 banner	10.51